AO 450 (Rev. 10/09) Judgment in a Civil Action



UNITED STATED DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF INDIANA

⊠ decided by Judge Christopher A Nuechterlein		on a motion for attorneys fe	ees.
☐ tried by Judge		without a jury and the above dec	
☐ tried by a jury with Judge		presiding, and the jury has	s rendered a verdict.
This action was (check one):			
in the amount of Three Thousand Forty Eight Dollar	rs (\$3,048	8.00).	
	Robert N	I Reid Jr to pay Plaintiff Rick D We	ltz attorney fees
		·	<u>.</u>
the plaintiff(s) recover nothing, the action to be of		r costs from the plaintiff(s)	
			- 70, drong with costs.
prejudgment interest at the rate of %, plus	nostiuda	dollars (\$ment interest at the rate of), which includes %, along with costs.
the defendant(s)			the amount of
the plaintiff(s)			recover from
The court has ordered that (check one):			
JUDGMEN'	T IN A	CIVIL ACTION	
Defendant(s))		
ROBERT M REID JR)		
GREAT LAKES RV CENTER LLC)		
V.)	Civil Action No. 3:12-CV-863	CAN
Plaintiff(s))	
RICK D WELTZ)		

Date	February	11, 2014	

CLERK OF COURT

Signature of Clerk or Deputy Clerk